S0372.  Rev.02. (web) 2013-04-09
Absolute Maximum Ratings
The TRBCG1HKZx000E1G and TRBCG1HMZx000E1G modules are single fiber,
bi-directional SFP transceivers that provide a quick and reliable interface for
1000BASE-BX-D/U Gigabit Ethernet applications.
Two types of modules are available: the 1490nm DFB laser-based transceiver
(BX-U) and the 1570nm DFB laser-based transceiver (BX-D). The transceivers
possess option to be integrated with digital diagnostics monitoring, which

ments of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Oplink Communications, Inc.
© 2013, Oplink Communications, Inc.
Ordering Information
Package Outline
Notes: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
Dimensions in [inches] mm
[Default tolerances : .xxx=±.005”, .xx= ±.01”]
Part Number DDM
Operation
Temperature
Range
Latch
Color
Nominal Wavelength Optical Link
Power
Budget
Distance
Tx Rx
TRBCG1HKZI000E1G YES -40°C to +85°C Violet 1490nm 1570nm 24dB 80km
TRBCG1HMZI000E1G YES -40°C to +85°C Orange 1570nm 1490nm 24dB 80km
TRBCG1HKZC000E1G YES -5°C to +70°C Violet 1490nm 1570nm 24dB 80km
TRBCG1HMZC000E1G YES -5°C to +70°C Orange 1570nm 1490nm 24dB 80km